
SENATORS FROM THE ANTONIN SCALIA TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

LAW SCHOOL EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Michelle Boardman 2028 mboardma@gmu.edu Hazel Hall 433F

703-993-8056 Arlington

Michelle Boardman | Antonin Scalia Law School (gmu.edu) MSN 1G3

Eugene Kontorovich 2028 ekontoro@gmu.edu Hazel Hall 133J

703-993-8151 Mason Square (Arlington)

Kontorovich, Eugene | Antonin Scalia Law School (gmu.edu) MSN  1G3

  

Ken Randall Ex-officio krandall@gmu.edu Hazel Hall 209

Allison and Dorothy Rouse Dean  703-993-8352 Mason Square (Arlington)

Randall, Ken | Antonin Scalia Law School  MSN  1G3

 

Kim Gallagher, Executive Assistant to the Dean

SENATORS FROM THE CARTER SCHOOL FOR TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

PEACE AND CONFLICT RESOLUTION EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Alpaslan Ozerdem Ex-officio aozerdem@gmu.edu Vernon Smith Hall 5106A

Dean 703-993-8628 Mason Square (Arlington)

Alpaslan Özerdem | Jimmy and Rosalynn Carter School for Peace and Conflict Resolution (gmu.edu) MSN  4D3

 

Solon Simmons 2028 ssimmon5@gmu.edu Vernon Smith Hall 5098
703-993-3781 Mason Square (Arlington)

Solon Simmons | Jimmy and Rosalynn Carter School for Peace and Conflict Resolution (gmu.edu) MSN  4D3

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Supriya Baily 2027 sbaily1@gmu.edu Thompson Hall 2201

School of Education (703) 993-8351 Fairfax

Supriya Baily | CEHD (gmu.edu) MS 1E8

Christine Barthold 2028 choffner@gmu.edu Finley Building 100A

School of Education (703) 993-5450 Fairfax

Christine Barthold | CEHD (gmu.edu) MS 1F2

 kgalla10@gmu.edu

Mercedes Allsop, Executive Assistant to the Dean's Office;  mallsop@gmu.edu

mailto:mboardma@gmu.edu
https://www.law.gmu.edu/directory/profiles/boardman_michelle
mailto:ekontoro@gmu.edu
https://www.law.gmu.edu/faculty/directory/fulltime/kontorovich_eugene
mailto:krandall@gmu.edu
https://www.law.gmu.edu/faculty/directory/fulltime/randall_ken
mailto:aozerdem@gmu.edu
https://carterschool.gmu.edu/profiles/aozerdem
mailto:ssimmon5@gmu.edu
https://carterschool.gmu.edu/profiles/ssimmon5
mailto:sbaily1@gmu.edu
https://cehd.gmu.edu/people/faculty/sbaily1/
mailto:choffner@gmu.edu
https://cehd.gmu.edu/people/faculty/choffner


Amanda Caswell 2028 aalleni@gmu.edu Katherine G. Johnson Hall 224

School of Kinesiology (703) 993-9914 George Mason Circle

Amanda Caswell | CEHD (gmu.edu) MS 4E5

Ingrid Guerra-López Ex-officio iguerral@gmu.edu Thompson Hall 2100 

Dean  703-993-2004 Fairfax

Guerra-López, Ingrid | CEHD (gmu.edu)  MSN 2F1

 

Bethany Letiecq 2028 bletiecq@gmu.edu

School of Education

Bethany Letiecq | CEHD (gmu.edu)

R. Pierre Rodgers 2026 prodgers@gmu.edu Krug Hall 211G

School of Sport, Recreation, and Tourism Management 703-993-8317 Fairfax

Rodgers, R. Pierre | CEHD (gmu.edu) MSN  4D2

  

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

ENGINEERING AND COMPUTING EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Kenneth S. Ball Ex-officio ball@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 5106

Dean 703-993-1500 Fairfax

About | College of Engineering and Computing (gmu.edu) MSN  4A3

  

Alok K. Berry 2028 aberry@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 3238

Volgenau School of Engineering 703-993-1606 Fairfax

Electrical and Computer Engineering MSN  1G5

Alok Berry | Electrical and Computer Engineering (gmu.edu)   

Daniel Garrison 2028 dgarriso@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 5355

School of Computing 703-993-3565 Fairfax

Information Sciences and Technology MSN  1G8

Daniel Garrison | Volgenau School of Engineering (gmu.edu)   

Aditya Johri 2027 johri@gmu.edu

Information Sciences & Technology Fairfax

MS 1G8

Aditya Johri | Information Sciences & Technology (gmu.edu)

Tamara Maddox 2026 tmaddox@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 5347

School of Computing 703-993-1525 Fairfax

Computer Science MSN  4A5

Gail Haller, Administrative Manager, Dean's Office; ghaller@gmu.edu 

Elizabeth P. Dean, Manager, Administration and Strategic Projects; edean5@gmu.edu

mailto:aalleni@gmu.edu
https://cehd.gmu.edu/people/faculty/aalleni/
mailto:iguerral@gmu.edu
https://cehd.gmu.edu/people/faculty/iguerral/
mailto:bletiecq@gmu.edu
https://cehd.gmu.edu/people/faculty/bletiecq/
mailto:prodgers@gmu.edu
https://cehd.gmu.edu/people/faculty/prodgers/
mailto:ball@gmu.edu
https://cec.gmu.edu/about-0
mailto:aberry@gmu.edu
https://ece.gmu.edu/profiles/aberry
mailto:dgarriso@gmu.edu
https://volgenau.gmu.edu/profiles/dgarriso
mailto:johri@gmu.edu
https://mason.gmu.edu/~johri/
mailto:tmaddox@gmu.edu


Tamara Maddox - George Mason University

ThanhVu Nguyen 2027 tvn@gmu.edu 4430 Nguyen Engineering Building

School of Computing 703-993-6641 Fairfax

Computer Science MSN 4A5

ThanhVu Nguyen - George Mason University

Bob Osgood 2027 rosgood@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Building Room 3800

Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering 703-993-5443 Fairfax

MSN 2B5

Bob Osgood | Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering (gmu.edu)

Buak Tanyu 2028 btanyu@gmu.edu Krasnow Building Room 105

703-993-5621 Fairfax

MSN 6C1

Buak Tanyu (gmu.edu)

Mohan Venigalla 2027 mvenigal@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 2232

Volgenau School of Engineering 703-993-1630 Fairfax

Civil, Environmental, and Infrastructure Engineering MSN  6C1

Abbas Zaidi 2027 szaidi2@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 2237

Department of Systems Engineering and Operations Research 703-993-1774 Fairfax

MSN  486

Abbas Zaidi | Department of Systems Engineering and Operations Research (gmu.edu)

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

PUBLIC HEALTH EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Lee Black 2028 lblack7@gmu.edu

Department of Health Administration

Lee Black JD, DCL | Department of Health Administration

 

Kerri LaCharite 2028 klachari@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 4106

Nutrition and Food Studies 703-993-2740 Fairfax

Kerri LaCharite, PhD | Department of Nutrition and Food Studies (gmu.edu) MSN  1F7

 

Melissa J. Perry Ex-officio mperry27@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 5421

Dean  703-993-1918 Fairfax

MSN  2G7

    

Anna Pollack 2028 apollac2@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 5110

Global and Community Health  703-993-6161 Fairfax

Anna Pollack, PhD, MPH | College of Health and Human Services (gmu.edu) MSN  5B7

Mohan Venigalla | College of Engineering and Computing (gmu.edu)

https://chhs.gmu.edu/news/2022-05/melissa-j-perry-scd-mhs-named-dean-college-health-and-human-services 

Ashley Grammick, Senior Administrative Assistant to the Dean, agrammic@gmu.edu

https://cec.gmu.edu/profiles/tmaddox
mailto:tvn@gmu.edu
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/tvn
mailto:rosgood@gmu.edu
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/rosgood
mailto:btanyu@gmu.edu
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/btanyu
mailto:mvenigal@gmu.edu
https://cec.gmu.edu/profiles/mvenigal
mailto:szaidi2@gmu.edu
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/szaidi2
mailto:lblack7@gmu.edu
mailto:klachari@gmu.edu
https://nutrition.gmu.edu/profiles/klachari
mailto:mperry27@gmu.edu
https://chhs.gmu.edu/news/2022-05/melissa-j-perry-scd-mhs-named-dean-college-health-and-human-services
https://chhs.gmu.edu/news/2022-05/melissa-j-perry-scd-mhs-named-dean-college-health-and-human-services
https://chhs.gmu.edu/news/2022-05/melissa-j-perry-scd-mhs-named-dean-college-health-and-human-services
mailto:apollac2@gmu.edu
https://chhs.sitemasonry.gmu.edu/profiles/apollac2
https://cec.gmu.edu/profiles/mvenigal
https://chhs.gmu.edu/news/2022-05/melissa-j-perry-scd-mhs-named-dean-college-health-and-human-services


   

Caroline Sutter 2028 csutter@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 2914

Nursing 703-993-1957 Fairfax 

MSN 3C4

Caroline Sutter | Nursing (gmu.edu)

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Ann Ardis Ex-officio aardis@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6115

Dean 703-993-8715 Fairfax

CHSS | Faculty and Staff: Ann L Ardis (gmu.edu)  MSN 3A3

   

Melissa A. Broeckelman-Post 2026 mbroecke@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 5216

Communication 703-993-1090 Fairfax

Communication | Faculty and Staff: Melissa A. Broeckelman-Post (gmu.edu) MSN  3D6

  

Jamie Clark 2027 jclark68@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6259

Sociology and Anthropology  Fairfax

Sociology and Anthropology | Faculty and Staff: Jamie L Clark (gmu.edu) MSN  3G5

 

Richard Craig 2028 rcraig@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 5167

Communication  Fairfax

Communication | Faculty and Staff: Richard T Craig (gmu.edu) 703-993-1429 MSN  3D6

John Dale 2026 jdale@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6245

Sociology and Anthropology Fairfax

Sociology and Anthropology | Faculty and Staff: John Dale (gmu.edu) MSN  3G5

Doris Bitler Davis 2027 dbitler@gmu.edu David J. King Hall 2051

Psychology 703.993.8817 Fairfax

Psychology | Faculty and Staff: Doris Bitler Davis (gmu.edu) MSN 3F5

Kelly Dunne 2027 703.993.1454 Enterprise Hall 407

Women and Gender Studies kdunne@gmu.edu Fairfax
College of Humanities and Social Sciences | Faculty and Staff: Kelly Dunne (gmu.edu) MSN 5D3

Douglas Eyman 2027 deyman@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 4115

English 703-993-2465 Fairfax

English | Faculty and Staff: Douglas Eyman MSN  3E4

Jenna McGwin, Associate Director, Operations and Initiatives, Dean's Office;   jmcgwin@gmu.edu

mailto:csutter@gmu.edu
mailto:aardis@gmu.edu
https://chss.gmu.edu/people/aardis
mailto:mbroecke@gmu.edu
https://communication.gmu.edu/people/mbroecke
mailto:jclark68@gmu.edu
https://soan.gmu.edu/people/jclark68
mailto:rcraig@gmu.edu
https://communication.gmu.edu/people/rcraig
mailto:jdale@gmu.edu
https://soan.gmu.edu/people/jdale
mailto:dbitler@gmu.edu
https://psychology.gmu.edu/people/dbitler
mailto:kdunne@gmu.edu
https://wmst.gmu.edu/people/kdunne
mailto:deyman@gmu.edu
https://english.gmu.edu/people/deyman


   

Timothy Gibson 2026 tgibson1@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 5157

Communication 703-993-3793 Fairfax

Communication | Faculty and Staff: Tim Gibson (gmu.edu) MSN  3D6

  

Thalia Goldstein 2026 tgoldste@gmu.edu David J. King Hall DK3055

Psychology 703.993.6460 Fairfax

Psychology | Faculty and Staff: Thalia Goldstein (gmu.edu) MSN  3F5

Sam Huneke 2028 shuneke@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 3115

History and Art History 703.993.1250 Fairfax
History and Art History | Faculty and Staff: Sam Huneke

Jessica Hurley 2026 jhurle@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6213

English 703.993.1160 Fairfax

English | Faculty and Staff: Jessica Hurley (gmu.edu) MSN  3E4

Sue Ming-Yang 2028 syang10@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 304

Criminolgy, Law and Society 703.993.5453 Fairfax
Criminolgy, Law and Society | Sue Ming-Yang (gmu.edu) MSN 4F4

Zachary Schrag 2026 zschrag@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 3177

History 703.993.1250 Fairfax

History | Faculty and Staff: Zachary Schrag (gmu.edu) MSN 3G1

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Cody Edwards Ex-officio cedward7@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 3203

Interim Dean (540) 635-0461 Fairfax

Cody Edwards | Institute for a Sustainable Earth MSN 5C3

Alireza Ermagun 2028 aermagun@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall  2205

Geography & Geoinformation Science Department 703-993-1191 Fairfax

Alireza Ermagun | GMU College of Science MSN 6C3

Alexandra Masterson 2028 amaster2@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 1207

Biology Department 703-993-4211 Fairfax

Alexandra Masterson | GMU College of Science MSN 3E1

Teri Fede, Administrative Manager, College of Science,  tfede@gmu.edu

https://english.gmu.edu/people/deyman
mailto:tgibson1@gmu.edu
https://communication.gmu.edu/people/tgibson1
mailto:tgoldste@gmu.edu
tel:+1-703-993-6460
https://psychology.gmu.edu/people/tgoldste
mailto:shuneke@gmu.edu
tel:+1-703-993-1250
https://historyarthistory.gmu.edu/people/shuneke
mailto:jhurle@gmu.edu
tel:+1-703-993-1160
https://english.gmu.edu/people/jhurle
mailto:syang10@gmu.edu
tel:+1-703-993-5453
https://cls.gmu.edu/people/syang10
mailto:zschrag@gmu.edu
mailto:zschrag@gmu.edu
mailto:cedward7@gmu.edu
https://ise.gmu.edu/cody-edwards/
mailto:aermagun@gmu.edu
https://science.gmu.edu/directory/alireza-ermagun
mailto:amaster2@gmu.edu


Valerie Olmo 2027 volmo@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 1219

Biology Department 703-993-1051 Fairfax

Valerie Olmo | GMU College of Science MSN 3E1

Jennifer Salerno 2028 jsalerno@gmu.edu Potomac Science Center 3113

Environmental Science & Policy Department 703-993-3457 Woodbridge

Jennifer Salerno | GMU College of Science MSN 5F2

Catherine A. Sausville 2026 csausvil@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 4418

Mathematical Sciences Fairfax

Catherine Sausville | GMU College of Science MSN  3F2

  

Cristiana Stan 2026 cstan@gmu.edu Research Hall 267

Atmospheric, Oceanic and Earth Sciences 703-993-5391 Fairfax

Cristiana Stan | GMU College of Science MSN  6C5

  

Benoit Van Aken 2027 bvanaken@gmu.edu Planetary Hall 355

Chemistry & Biochemistry Department 703-993-1091 Fairfax

Benoit Van Aken | GMU College of Science  MSN  3E1

 

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Lisa Billingham 2028 lbillin1@gmu.edu deLaski Performing Arts Building A417H

Dewberry School of Music 703-993-3778 Fairfax

Lisa Billingham | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN 3E3

Rick Davis Ex-officio rdavi4@gmu.edu College Hall C200B

Dean and Executive Director, Hylton Performing Arts Center 703-993-8624 Fairfax

Rick Davis | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN  4C1

   

 

Kevin Dunayer 2027 kdunayer@gmu.edu Performing Arts Building A 407 F

Tourism and Events Management (703) 993-2912 Fairfax
Kevin Dunayer | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MS 3E6

Edward Gero 2026 egero@gmu.edu deLaski Performing Arts Bldg A407D

School of Theater 703-993-1116 Fairfax

Edward Gero | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN  3E6

Eva Marie Alis, Executive Assistant to the Dean, ealis@gmu.edu

mailto:volmo@gmu.edu
https://science.gmu.edu/directory/valerie-olmo
mailto:jsalerno@gmu.edu
https://science.gmu.edu/directory/jennifer-salerno
mailto:csausvil@gmu.edu
https://science.gmu.edu/directory/catherine-sausville
mailto:cstan@gmu.edu
https://science.gmu.edu/directory/cristiana-stan
mailto:bvanaken@gmu.edu
https://science.gmu.edu/directory/benoit-van-aken
mailto:lbillin1@gmu.edu
https://music.gmu.edu/profiles/lbillin1
mailto:rdavi4@gmu.edu
https://cvpa.gmu.edu/profiles/rdavi4
mailto:kdunayer@gmu.edu
https://cehd.gmu.edu/people/faculty/kdunayer/
mailto:egero@gmu.edu
https://cvpa.gmu.edu/profiles/egero


  

Seth Hudson 2026 shudson3@gmu.edu Art and Design Building Room 2024 

Computer Game Design 703.993.1110 Fairfax

Seth Hudson | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN 1C3

SENATORS FROM THE SCHAR SCHOOL TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

OF POLICY AND GOVERNMENT EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Delton T. Daigle 2028 ddaigle@gmu.edu Aquia Building 315

703-993-5610 Fairfax

MSN  3F4

Siona Listokin-Smith 2026 slistoki@gmu.edu Van Metre Hall, Room 651

703-993-9756 Mason Square (Arlington)

Associate Professor Siona Listokin-Smith Schar School of Policy and Government (gmu.edu) MSN: 3B1

Mark J. Rozell Ex-officio mrozell@gmu.edu Van Metre Hall 514A

Dean 703-993-8171 Mason Square (Arlingtton)

Mark J. Rozell (gmu.edu) MSN  3B1

   

SENATORS FROM THE COSTELLO COLLEGE of BUSINESS TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Ioannis Bellos 2026 ibellos@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 150

Information Systems and Operations Management (703) 993-1788 Fairfax

Ioannis Bellos | Costello College of Business (gmu.edu) MSN  5F4

Jehanzeb Cheema 2026 jcheema1@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 109

Information Systems and Operations Management (703) 993-5998 Fairfax

Jehanzeb Cheema | Costello College of Business (gmu.edu) MSN 5F4

Sebahattin Demirkan 2026 sdemirka@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 239

Accounting (703) 993-7249 Fairfax

Sebahattin Demirkan | Costello College of Business (gmu.edu)

Victoria Grady 2026 vgrady3@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 213

Management 703-993-8711 Fairfax

Victoria Grady | Costello College of Business (gmu.edu) MSN  5F5

Associate Professor Delton T. Daigle  Schar School of Policy and Government 

Julie Hudson, Executive Assistant to the Dean; jhudso5@gmu.edu

https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/shudson3
mailto:ddaigle@gmu.edu
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/ddaigle
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/ddaigle
https://schar.gmu.edu/profiles/slistoki
mailto:mrozell@gmu.edu
https://markrozell.gmu.edu/
mailto:ibellos@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/ibellos
mailto:jcheema1@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/sdemirka
mailto:vgrady3@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/vgrady3
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/ddaigle


Ajay S. Vinzé Ex-officio avinze@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 244

Dean 703-993-1860 Fairfax

Ajay Vinzé | Costello College of Business (gmu.edu)  MSN  1B1

  

UNIVERSITY TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

 EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Dan Walsch 2028 dwalsch@gmu.edu

EX OFFICIO  GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

 PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Gregory Washington Ex-officio president@gmu.edu Merten Hall 5100

President 703-993-8700 Fairfax

Dr. Washington's Biography | Office of the President MSN  3A1

  

Jim Antony Ex-officio gmuprov@gmu.edu Merten Hall 5200

Provost and Executive Vice President (703) 993-5399 Fairfax

James Antony (gmu.edu) MSN 3A2

James Broderick Ex-officio jbroder@gmu.edu 549 Korean Campus

Chair of the Faculty Assembly, Mason Korea 032-626-5157

James Broderick (gmu.edu)

Anne Osterman Ex-officio aelguind@gmu.edu 5100 Fenwick Library

Dean of Libraries and University Librarian 993-4652 Fairfax 

Anne Osterman (gmu.edu) MSN 2FL

Melanie Pflugshaupt, Operations Manager/Executive Assistant to the Dean; mpflugsh@gmu.edu

Liz Connors, Executive Coordinator and Presidential Scheduler; econnors@gmu.edu

Sarah Parnell; sparnell@gmu.edu

mailto:avinze@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/dean-ajay-vinze
mailto:dwalsch@gmu.edu
mailto:president@gmu.edu
https://president.gmu.edu/about/dr-washingtons-biography
mailto:gmuprov@gmu.edu
https://provost.gmu.edu/profiles/jantony
mailto:jbroder@gmu.edu
https://masonkorea.gmu.edu/people/jbroder
tel:+1-703-993-4652
https://library.gmu.edu/faculty/anne-osterman

